
Customers :

Account Name Account Type Billing City Billing State Full Name Phone (Contact) Email

Boulder City Municipal Court Courts Boulder City NV Cindy Garcia (702) 293-9278 cgarcia@bcnv.org

Boulder City Municipal Court Courts Boulder City NV Dain Szafranski (702) 293-9398 dszafranski@bcnv.org

Boulder City Police Department Police Boulder City NV Vanessa Ward vward@bcnv.org

Boulder City Police Department Police Boulder City NV Brett Wilbrew (702) 293-9331 bwibrew@bcnv.org

Bradenton Police Department Police Bradenton FL Robert Anderson 941-932-9367 robert.anderson@bradentonpd.com

Brevard Police Testing and Selection Center Police Melbourne FL Louis Pernice (321) 433-5639 pernicel@easternflorida.edu

Brevard Police Testing and Selection Center Police Melbourne FL Kathy Rubin 321-433-5641 rubink@easternflorida.edu

Cedar Hill Police Department Police Cedar Hill TX Colin Chenault 775-751-6360 colin.chenault@cedarhilltx.com

Cedar Hill Police Department Police Cedar Hill TX Leanne Hartin 972-291-5181 X2013 leanne.hartin@cedarhilltx.com

Cedar Hill Police Department Police Cedar Hill TX Terry Jeanotte 972-291-5181 x 2029 terry.jeanotte@cedarhilltx.com

Cedar Hill Police Department Police Cedar Hill TX Earnest Jenkins (972) 291-5181 Ext. 2044 earnest.jenkins@cedarhilltx.com

Cedar Hill Police Department Police Cedar Hill TX Sylvia Washington (972) 291-5110 sylvia.washington@cedarhilltx.com

Cheltenham Township Police Police Elkins Park PA Jeff Murphy 215-885-1600 x 466 jmurphy@cheltenham-township.org

Cheltenham Township Police Police Elkins Park PA Jesse Tyler 775-751-6360 jtyler@cheltenham-township.org

City of Columbus, Division of Police Police Columbus OH Richard Blunt (614) 645-4982 rblunt@columbuspolice.org

City of Columbus, Division of Police Police Columbus OH Elizabeth Root (614) 645-4651 ERoot@columbuspolice.org

City of Jackson Police Police Jackson TN Trey Trull (731) 425-8428 ttrull@cityofjackson.net

City of Jackson Police Police Jackson TN Gary Benton 731-425-8419 gbenton@cityofjackson.net

City of North Las Vegas Police Department Police North Las Vegas NV Lorraine Burton 702-633 burtonl@cityofnorthlasvegas.com

City of North Las Vegas Police Department Police North Las Vegas NV Ruby Johnson johnsonr@cityofnorthlasvegas.com

City of North Las Vegas Police Department Police North Las Vegas NV Dwight Kuykendall 702-633-1816 kuykendalld@cityofnorthlasvegas.com

City of North Las Vegas Police Department Police North Las Vegas NV Laurianne Lee (702) 633-1761 leel@cityofnorthlasvegas.com

City of North Las Vegas Police Department Police North Las Vegas NV Philip Milano milanop@cityofnorthlasvegas.com

City of North Las Vegas Police Department Police North Las Vegas NV Michael Rose (702) 633-1814 rosem@ci.north-las-vegas.nv.us

City of North Las Vegas Police Department Police North Las Vegas NV Carla Stone (702) 633-2221 stonemc@cityofnorthlasvegas.com

City of North Las Vegas Police Department Police North Las Vegas NV Jeffrey Spory 702-633-1831 sporyj@cityofnorthlasvegas.com

City of North Las Vegas Police Department Police North Las Vegas NV Jason Olson Olsonj@cityofnorthlasvegas.com

City of Ocoee Police Department Police Ocoee FL James Berish (407) 554-7202 jberish@ocoee.org

Clark County School District Police
Department

Campus Police Henderson NV Jim Bernosky (702) 491-4460 bernojj@nv.ccsd.net

Clark County School District Police
Department

Campus Police Henderson NV Mari Fernandez (540) 799-7830 X5203 fernamj@nv.ccsd.net

Clark County School District Police
Department

Campus Police Henderson NV Mitch Maciszak (540) 799-7830 x5284 mnmaciszak@interact.ccsd.net

Clark County School District Police
Department

Campus Police Henderson NV Davis Philleo (702) 799-5225 x5467 dnphilleo@interact.ccsd.net

Coley Heath Investigations Private Firm Aptos CA Anita Heath (831) 661-5198 anita@coleyheath.com

Coley Heath Investigations Private Firm Aptos CA Michael Giddens (702) 303-1377 michael.giddens@csn.edu

Coley Heath Investigations Private Firm Aptos CA Ruth Sainsbury (702) 651-2677 Ruth.sainsbury@csn.edu

1

/crm/org22634964/specific/CustomReport.do?actionItem=sort&reportId=704146000000483023&sortCol=CrmAccount:ACCOUNTNAME&startdate=null&stdDateFilter=Age in Days&stdDateFilterField=CrmAccount:CREATEDTIME:Created Time:1:-5:-5:-5&enddate=null
/crm/org22634964/specific/CustomReport.do?actionItem=sort&reportId=704146000000483023&sortCol=CrmAccount:ACCOUNTTYPE&startdate=null&stdDateFilter=Age in Days&stdDateFilterField=CrmAccount:CREATEDTIME:Created Time:1:-5:-5:-5&enddate=null
/crm/org22634964/specific/CustomReport.do?actionItem=sort&reportId=704146000000483023&sortCol=CrmAccount:BILLINGCITY&startdate=null&stdDateFilter=Age in Days&stdDateFilterField=CrmAccount:CREATEDTIME:Created Time:1:-5:-5:-5&enddate=null
/crm/org22634964/specific/CustomReport.do?actionItem=sort&reportId=704146000000483023&sortCol=CrmAccount:BILLINGSTATE&startdate=null&stdDateFilter=Age in Days&stdDateFilterField=CrmAccount:CREATEDTIME:Created Time:1:-5:-5:-5&enddate=null
/crm/org22634964/specific/CustomReport.do?actionItem=sort&reportId=704146000000483023&sortCol=CrmContactDetails:FULLNAME&startdate=null&stdDateFilter=Age in Days&stdDateFilterField=CrmAccount:CREATEDTIME:Created Time:1:-5:-5:-5&enddate=null
/crm/org22634964/specific/CustomReport.do?actionItem=sort&reportId=704146000000483023&sortCol=CrmContactDetails:PHONE&startdate=null&stdDateFilter=Age in Days&stdDateFilterField=CrmAccount:CREATEDTIME:Created Time:1:-5:-5:-5&enddate=null
/crm/org22634964/specific/CustomReport.do?actionItem=sort&reportId=704146000000483023&sortCol=CrmContactDetails:EMAIL&startdate=null&stdDateFilter=Age in Days&stdDateFilterField=CrmAccount:CREATEDTIME:Created Time:1:-5:-5:-5&enddate=null


Decatur Police Department Police Decatur GA Mike Matics (678) 553-6629 mike.matics@decaturga.com

El Cajon Police Department Police El Cajon CA Eric Thornton (619) 441-1590 ethornton@cityofelcajon.us

El Cajon Police Department Police El Cajon CA Brian Ehlers (619)441-1569 behlers@cityofelcajon.us

El Mirage Police Department Police El Mirage AZ Aimee Curry (623) 500-3006 acurrey@cityofelmirage.org

Fargo Police Department Police Fargo ND Travis Berger (701) 241-1441 tjberger@fargond.gov

Fargo Police Department Police Fargo ND Tom Shaw 701-241-1441 tshaw@fargond.gov

Gahanna Police Police Gahanna OH Miranda Vollmer 614.342.4455 miranda.vollmer@gahanna.gov

Gahanna Police Police Gahanna OH Peyton O'Dell 614 342-4234 peyton.odell@gahanna.gov

Gahanna Police Police Gahanna OH Deb Stemen 614.342.4063 deb.stemen@gahanna.gov

Hilliard Police Department Police Hilliard OH Ron Clark 6143342327 rclark@hilliardohio.gov

Hilliard Police Department Police Hilliard OH Suzanne Muraco 614-334-2494 smuraco@hilliardohio.gov

Hilliard Police Department Police Hilliard OH Doug Lightfoot dlightfoot@hilliardohio.gov

Honolulu Police Department Police Honolulu HI Tory Tsakiris (808) 723-7788 ttsakiris@honolulu.gov

Invision Public Safety Consultants Private Firm Missouri City TX Michael Curry 832-856-2230 Invisionpublicsafety@gmail.com

Maui Police Department Police Wailu HI Mary Rose Reiner 808-244-6327 maryrose.reiner@mpd.net

Maui Police Department Police Wailu HI Ricky Uedoi ricky.uedoi@mpd.net

Montana State University Police Campus Police Bozeman MT Amy Ross (406) 994-1213 amy.ross2@montana.edu

Montana State University Police Campus Police Bozeman MT Michael Stanley (406) 994-1213 mstanley@montana.edu

Nye County Sheriff Sheriff Pahrump NV Harry Means 775-751-6360 NCSOBackgrounds@co.nye.nv.us

Plumas County Sheriff Sheriff Quincy CA Rich Ross (530) 283-6375 rross@pcso.net

Plumas County Sheriff Sheriff Quincy CA Travis Goings 530-570-4065 tgoings@pcso.net

Police Applicant Screening Service Police St. Petersburg FL Mike Waters (727) 864-3822 waters.mike@spcollege.edu

Portland Police Bureau Police Portland OR Rachel Beane (503) 823-9293 Rachel.Beane@portlandoregon.gov

Portland Police Bureau Police Portland OR David Jackson 503-823-0917 david.jackson@portlandoregon.gov

Portland Police Bureau Police Portland OR Jeff Helfrich jeff.helfrich@portlandoregon.gov

Prairie View A&M University Police Prairie View TX Michael Curry 936-261-1373 macurry@pvamu.edu

Santa Fe College - Institute of Public Safety Police Gainesville FL Sally Anderson 352-271-2925 Sayuri.anderson@sfcollege.edu

Santa Fe College - Institute of Public Safety Police Gainesville FL Gretchen Pendell 352-271-2916 gretchen.pendell@sfcollege.edu

Santa Fe Police Department Police Santa Fe NM Nancy Jimenez nljimenez@ci.santa-fe.nm.us

Santa Fe Police Department Police Santa Fe NM Jake Parrish 505-955-5203 jeparrish@santafenm.gov

Secure Solutions Private Firm Gilroy CA Kurt Ashley 408-607-0640 securesolutionsttp@gmail.com

Skagway Police Department Police Skagway AK Jerry Reddick (907) 983-2232 j.reddick@skagway.org

Skagway Police Department Police Skagway AK Teal Swanson (701) 839-2994 svuw@srt.com

Skagway Police Department Police Skagway AK Kelli Zewick (701) 852-0196 kelli.zewick@bradymartz.com

Springdale Police Department Police Springdale AR Mark Bradley (702) 491-4460 mbradley@springdalear.gov

Springdale Police Department Police Springdale AR Richard Frisby 479-750-8126 rfrisby@springdalear.gov

Springdale Police Department Police Springdale AR Tim Faubus tfaubus@springdalear.gov

Summit County Sheriff's Office Sheriff Park City UT Andrew Wright (702) 491-4460 awright@summitcounty.org

University Police Services Campus Police North Las Vegas NV Carolyn Downey (702) 651-5092 carolyn.downey@csn.edu

University Police Services Campus Police North Las Vegas NV Judith Paulson judith.paulson@unlv.edu

Ventura Police Department Police Ventura CA Tracey Coert (805) 339-4343 tcoert@venturapd.org

Ventura Police Department Police Ventura CA Rick Murray (805) 339-4343 rmurray@venturapd.org

Westminster Police Police Westminster CO Matt Trenka 303-658-4235 mtrenka@cityofwestminster.us

Wheat Ridge Police Police Wheatridge CO Millie Lewis 303-235-2812 mlewis@ci.wheatridge.co.us

Thornton Police Department Police Thornton CO Thomas Connor 7209775516 thomas.connor@thorntonco.gov

Cedar Hill Fire Department Fire Cedar Hill TX Reginald Alexander 214-317-0229 reginald.alexander@cedarhilltx.com

Cincinnati Police Department Police Cincinnati OH Dwayne Wilson 513-357-7567 dwayne.wilson@cincinnati-oh.gov

Cincinnati Police Department Police Cincinnati OH Karen Minning 513.352.1291 Karen.Minning@cincinnati-oh.gov

Downey Police Depart Police Downey CA Joanne Brown 562-904-2350 jbrown@downeyca.org
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City of Upper Arlington Police Upper Arlington OH Jason Amweg 614-583-5174 jamweg@uaoh.net

City of Upper Arlington Police Upper Arlington OH Abby Cochran 614-583-5044

Kansas City Kansas Community College Campus Police Scott Bailie 913-227-5795 sbailie@kckcc.edu

Kansas City Kansas Community College Campus Police Jason Sievers 913-288-7890 sievers@kckcc.edu
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